Communication Activities

COMMUNICATION ACTIVITY A

Unit 4 Student 1
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Interview your partner and find the missing information.
Ask:

Where’s she going on (Thursday 24th)?

What time does the flight (to Los Angeles) leave?

What's the flight number?

What time does it arrive?

Where's she leaving from on (Friday 25th)?

Itinerary for: Keiko Ishida

Day Date Flight number From
Monday 21st Osaka
Thursday 24th American AA2408 Los Angeles
Friday 25th American AA258

Monday 28th Orlando
Wednesday 30th Air Canada AC783 Chicago
Thursday 31st All Nippon NH1891 Vancouver

Depart

06:40
12:48
11:31
07:45

To

Los Angeles

Orlando

Vancouver

Osaka

Arrive

11:46

13:18

10:16
15:30

COMMUNICATION Achvrrv_ e

Unit 5 Student 1

You have information about Julie Morrison. Your partner has
information about Dave Scott. Ask and answer questions
and complete the table. e.g.

Where was he / she born? / brought up?

Who does he / she work for?

What does he / she do?

Where does he / she live?

Julie Morrison Dave Scott
Nationality Australian
Place of birth Brisbane
Date of birth 2 July 1979
Brought up in Melbourne
Works for NSW Media, Sydney
Job description Program Buyer
Lives downtown in Sydney




