## Communication Activities

## COMMUNICATION ACTIVITY A Unit 4 Student 1

Interview your partner and find the missing information.

Ask:

Where's she going on (Thursday 24th)?

What time does the flight (to Los Angeles) leave?

What's the flight number?

What time does it arrive?

Where's she leaving from on (Friday 25th)?

Itinerary for: Keiko Ishida						
Day	Date	Flight number	From	Depart	То	Arrive
Monday	21st		Osaka		Los Angeles	
Thursday	24th	American AA2408	Los Angeles	06:40		11:46
Friday	25th	American AA258		12:48	Orlando	
Monday	28th		Orlando	11:31		13:18
Wednesday	30th	Air Canada AC783	Chicago	07:45	Vancouver	10:16
Thursday	31st	All Nippon NH1891	Vancouver		Osaka	15:30

## COMMUNICATION ACTIVITY B Unit 5 Student 1

You have information about Julie Morrison. Your partner has information about Dave Scott. Ask and answer questions and complete the table. e.g.

Where was he / she born? / brought up?

Who does he / she work for?

What does he / she do?

Where does he / she live?

	Julie Morrison	Dave Scott	
Nationality	Australian		
Place of birth	Brisbane		
Date of birth	2 July 1979		
Brought up in	Melbourne		
Works for	NSW Media, Sydney		
Job description	Program Buyer		
Lives	downtown in Sydney		